JUNO LED Solar Street Light
a                     Company
All technical specifications and datas are subject to modification at any time and without notice.
Contact us for the most up-to-date information or visit www.360solarlighting.com
710 Armstrong Dr, Buffalo Grove, IL 60089 / Phone: (224) 567-8312 / Email: sales@360solarlighting.com
Juno solar street light combines sleek de-
sign with advanced functionality. With its
customizable height, the Juno is ideal for

8.582”
DV-PV100 DV-PV120 DV-PV200
31.496”
Ø 8.582”
Ø
 6.889”
8.582”
7.874”
8.582”
23.622”
a                     Company
All technical specifications and datas are subject to modification at any time and without notice.
Contact us for the most up-to-date information or visit www.360solarlighting.com
710 Armstrong Dr, Buffalo Grove, IL 60089 / Phone: (224) 567-8312 / Email: sales@360solarlighting.com
Model Number LED Wattage CCT CRI lm/W
DV-LSL-20W Philips / Nichia 20W 4000K >70RA 170-190
DV-LSL-30W Philips / Nichia 30W 4000K >70RA 170-190
DV-LSL-40W Philips / Nichia 40W 4000K >70RA 170-190
DV-LSL-50W Philips / Nichia 50W 4000K >70RA 170-190
DV-LSL-70W Philips / Nichia 70W 4000K >70RA 160-190
DV-LSL-90W Philips / Nichia 90W 4000K >70RA 160-190
DV-LSL-100W Philips / Nichia 100W 4000K >70RA 160-190
DV-LSL-120W Philips / Nichia 120W 4000K >70RA 150-190
DV-LSL-150W Philips / Nichia 150W 4000K >70RA 150-190
Apollo LED Light Options
27.5591” 27.5591”
Dimensions
25.5906”
10
.9
44
9”
10.9449”
8.54331”
8.54331”
4.
09
44
9”
a                     Company
All technical specifications and datas are subject to modification at any time and without notice.
Contact us for the most up-to-date information or visit www.360solarlighting.com
710 Armstrong Dr, Buffalo Grove, IL 60089 / Phone: (224) 567-8312 / Email: sales@360solarlighting.com
Model Number Volatage Wattage
DV-LSL20-XX-YY DC 24V 20
DV-LSL30-XX-YY DC 24V 30
DV-LSL50-XX-YY DC 24V 50
DV-LSL70-XX-YY DC 24V 70
DV-LSL90-XX-YY DC 24V 90
DV-LSL100-XX-YY DC 24V 100
DV-LSL120-XX-YY DC 24V 120
DV-LSL150-XX-YY DC 24V 150
DV-LSL180-XX-YY DC 24V 180
DV-LSL200-XX-YY DC 24V 200
DV-LSL220-XX-YY DC 24V 220
DV-LSL240-XX-YY DC 24V 240
DV-LSL260-XX-YY DC 24V 260
DV-LSL300-XX-YY DC 24V 300
20W/30W/50W
70W/90W/100W
120W/150W
180W/200W